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Viability
Specialist/service specific study day
Skin health and wound care for older people

When:
Where:
Time:

12" September 2024
Virtual via the Zoom Webinar platform
09.30-15:45

DRAFT Prog ramme: timings/presentations may be subject to change

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-10.25
10.25-10.40

10.40-10.50
10.50-11.20

11.20-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00-12.10
12.10-12.25
12.25-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-13.40
13.40-13.55
13.55-14.25

14.25-14.35
14.35-14.50
14.50-15.00
15:00-15:30

15.30-15.40
15.40-15.45

Welcome & Introduction — Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director,
Wound Matters Ltd

Physiology of ageing skin - Julie Van Onselen, Lecturer Practitioner in Dermatology, Dermatology
Education partnership Ltd, SHUK, Check4Cancer, National Eczema Society

Q&A

Effective skin care for the older person using Zinc Oxide and Ichthammol - Janine Davies, UK Clinical
Sales & Marketing Manager - Wound & Skin Care Consultant, Evolan Pharma

Comfort break

How nutrition affects the skin health of older people - Alison Smith, Prescribing Support Consultant
Dietitian, Herts Valleys Clinical Commissioning Group

Q&A

Recognising and treating Moisture Associated Skin Damage — Fran Norman, Lead Nurse Tissue Viability,
Southampton University Hospitals, NHS Foundation Trust

Q&A

Industry presentation - GAMA Healthcare

Lunch

Understanding frailty as a risk to skin health and wound healing — Samantha Holloway, Reader and

Programme Director, Masters in Wound Healing and Tissue Repair, Cardiff University School of
Medicine

Q&A
Industry presentation - TBC

Skin tears - Karen Ousey, Professor of Skin Integrity Director for the Institute of Skin Integrity & Infection
Prevention

Q&A
Industry presentation - TBC
Comfort Break

Role of emollients in promoting skin health - Rebecca Penzer-Hick, Senior Clinical Lecturer, Centre of
Postgraduate Medicine and Public Health Department of Clinical, Pharmaceutical and Biological
Sciences University of Hertfordshire

Q&A
Round up of the day / close
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