

Specialist/service specific study day Skin health and wound care for older people

When: 12th September 2024

Where: Virtual via the Zoom Webinar platform

Time: 09.30-15:45

DRAFT Programme: timings/presentations may be subject to change

09.30-09.45	Welcome & Introduction – Sarah Gardner, Society of Tissue Viability Education Facilitator/Director, Wound Matters Ltd
09.45-10.15	Physiology of ageing skin - Julie Van Onselen, Lecturer Practitioner in Dermatology, Dermatology Education partnership Ltd, SHUK, Check4Cancer, National Eczema Society
10.15-10.25	Q&A
10.25-10.40	Effective skin care for the older person using Zinc Oxide and Ichthammol – Janine Davies, UK Clinical Sales & Marketing Manager - Wound & Skin Care Consultant, Evolan Pharma
10.40-10.50	Comfort break
10.50-11.20	How nutrition affects the skin health of older people - Alison Smith, Prescribing Support Consultant Dietitian, Herts Valleys Clinical Commissioning Group
11.20-11.30	Q&A
11.30-12.00	Recognising and treating Moisture Associated Skin Damage – Fran Norman, Lead Nurse Tissue Viability, Southampton University Hospitals, NHS Foundation Trust
12.00-12.10	Q&A
12.10-12.25	Industry presentation – GAMA Healthcare
12.25-13.00	Lunch
13.00-13.30	Understanding frailty as a risk to skin health and wound healing – Samantha Holloway, Reader and Programme Director, Masters in Wound Healing and Tissue Repair, Cardiff University School of Medicine
13.30-13.40	Q&A
13.40 – 13.55	Industry presentation - TBC
13.55-14.25	Skin tears - Karen Ousey, Professor of Skin Integrity Director for the Institute of Skin Integrity & Infection Prevention
14.25-14.35	Q&A
14.35-14.50	Industry presentation - TBC
14.50-15.00	Comfort Break
15:00-15:30	Role of emollients in promoting skin health - Rebecca Penzer-Hick, Senior Clinical Lecturer, Centre of Postgraduate Medicine and Public Health Department of Clinical, Pharmaceutical and Biological Sciences University of Hertfordshire
15.30-15.40	Q&A
15.40-15.45	Round up of the day / close